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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC1510SCC1510 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£39.44£39.44 2.5kg bag £15.78/kg   

SCC1510ASCC1510A Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£16.49£16.49 1kg bag £16.49/kg   

SCC1521SCC1521 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£152.16£152.16 10kg bag £15.22/kg   

SCC1522SCC1522 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£76.62£76.62 5kg bar £15.32/kg   

SCC1523SCC1523 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£7.20£7.20 400g bag £18.00/kg   

SCC1894SCC1894 Stewart & Arnold, British Milk Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British Milk Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£166.62£166.62 10kg £16.66/kg

SCC1710SCC1710 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%

£52.69£52.69 2.5kg bag £21.08/kg   

SCC1686SCC1686 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£180.16£180.16 10kg bag £18.02/kg    

SCC1562BSCC1562B Callebaut Organic Milk Chocolate Callebaut Organic Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.5%

£416.49£416.49 20kg box £20.82/kg   

SCC1681SCC1681 Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%

£44.27£44.27 2.5kg bag £17.71/kg   

SCC1712SCC1712 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%

£50.92£50.92 2.5kg bag £20.37/kg  

SCC1587SCC1587 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Power 41 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Power 41 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.7%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.7%

£43.06£43.06 2.5kg bag £17.22/kg   

SCC1130SCC1130 Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Superieure Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Superieure 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 38%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 38%

£125.40£125.40 5kg bag £25.08/kg   

SCC1746ASCC1746A Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Alunga 43% Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Alunga 43% 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 41.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 41.3%

£126.54£126.54 5kg bag £25.31/kg   

SCC1118SCC1118 Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Barry Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Barry 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.3%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.3%

£110.28£110.28 5kg bag £22.06/kg   

SCC1105BSCC1105B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%

£65.32£65.32 2.5kg bag £26.13/kg  

SCC1131SCC1131 Cacao Barry; Milk Chocolate; Ambre Java Cacao Barry; Milk Chocolate; Ambre Java 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%

£126.27£126.27 5kg bag £25.25/kg  

SCC1106BSCC1106B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%

£66.43£66.43 2.5kg bag £26.57/kg  

SCC1533SCC1533 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Callebaut Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34.5%

£366.42£366.42 25kg box £14.66/kg
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